Table 1, PROPOSED TUITION FEE SCHEDULE FOR SELF-FUNDED PROGRAMS, 2007-08

	Continuing	Entering	Percentage
	Students	Students	Increase over
	2007-08	2007-08	2006-07
	Tuition Fee	Tuition Fee	
		<b>***</b> ***	0.004
Master of Engineering in Telecommunications	NA	\$25,000	0.0%
Master of Engineering in Design and Manufacturing Course Fee	NA	\$2,500	0.0%
Summer Program in Medieval Latin			
Domestic	NA	\$1,000	17.6%
International	NA	\$850 (US)	21.4%
Master of Mathematical Finance	NA	\$35,500	4.4%
International Dentist Advanced Placement Program	NA	\$30,000	20.0%
Executive Master of Business Administration	NA	\$85,000	6.3%
Executive Master of Business Administration (OMNIUM GEMBA)	NA	\$65,000 (US)	8.3%
MEDICINE			
Sponsored Medical Trainees	NA	\$30,123	5.0%
Visiting MD Student Course Fee			
1-2 weeks	NA	\$220	0.0%
3-4 weeks	NA	\$290	0.0%
5-6 weeks	NA	\$360	0.0%
7-8 weeks	NA	\$440	0.0%
Post-Masters Acute Care Nurse Practitioner Program	NA	\$17,000	36.0%
Nurse Practitioner Certificate - Full course fee	\$852	NA	0.0%
Nurse Practitioner Certificate - Half course fee	\$426	NA	0.0%
Nurse Practitioner Integrated Practicum course fee	\$1,704	NA	0.0%
OISE/UT- Laboratory School: Half Day Program	NA	\$6,410	8.6%
OISE/UT- Laboratory School: Full Day Program	NA	\$9,995	8.6%
OISE/UT- Laboratory School: Bloorview MacMillan	NA	\$9,655	8.6%
Olse, o 1- Laudiatory school. Biodiview MacMillan	IVA	\$9,03 	دا